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50,704.00 FIRE WALL WITH IPS AND FAILOVER LICENSE 2
14,310.00 FIRE WALL WITH | FAILOVER LICENSE 3

400.00 KVM SWITCH 4

1.500.00 RACK 5
3,060.00 SYMANTEC ANTIVIRUS 7
34.425.00 TRAINING IN MALAYSIA - CERTFIED TRAINING CENTER 9

104,399 TOTAL
5.219/95 add § % sales
109,618/95 TOTAL
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2 24Gh ports Layer 2/3 manageable Switch + 4 SFP ports 1
2 24Gb-ports L2 manageable Switch 2
2 LC-FC single mode 20-meter Fiber optical Cable 3
4 SFP Transceivers single mode LX LH 1000Base 4
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